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Eesti juunioride ja noorte lühiraja meistrivõistlused 2025
Kohtla-Järve, 14. - 16.11.2025

Event 303 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
15.11.2025 - 10:06 Results Prelim
Estonian Records 2:19.23 JEFIMOVA, Eneli KUK Tallinn 19.11.2023
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 2:19.23 JEFIMOVA, Eneli KUK Tallinn 19.11.2023
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 2:22.20 JEFIMOVA, Eneli KUK Berlin (GER) 01.10.2021
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 2:22.20 JEFIMOVA, Eneli KUK Berlin (GER) 01.10.2021
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

2009 and younger

1. BAROSHNIKOVA, Alisa 09 NRK Kalev 2:40.00 567 Q 35.87 41.14 41.95 41.04
2. REMMELGAS, Bianca 09 MyFitness 2:41.58 551 Q 35.86 41.24 42.79 41.69
3. MARAN, Meribel 11 Yess 2:42.11 546 Q 36.42 41.45 42.60 41.64
4. ROHTLA, Laura 11 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:43.30 534 Q 36.93 42.30 42.73 41.34
5. ROBIKOV, Anna 09 Spordiklubi Garant 2:46.12 507 Q 36.83 42.89 43.53 42.87
6. ANSPOKA, Anete 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:46.17 506 Q 36.30 42.27 42.99 44.61
7. BOROSKO, Agata 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:47.03 499 Q 38.13 43.27 43.40 42.23
8. LANDE, Marleen 12 Orca Swim Club 2:48.50 486 Q 38.53 43.09 43.63 43.25
9. KULDKEPP, Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 2:50.69 467 R 39.14 44.13 44.00 43.42

10. ERIK, Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:54.19 440 R 39.11 43.77 45.57 45.74
11. RANDLA, Kertu Krete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:57.37 416 39.93 45.04 46.00 46.40
12. ALGO, Marii 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:57.85 413 39.74 45.39 46.61 46.11
13. PRIIVITS, Heleriin 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:59.87 399 41.29 46.95 46.81 44.82
14. MIHHALTSUK, Anastassia10 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi3:01.19 391 41.22 45.30 46.06 48.61
15. SAHAKYAN, Nare 11 Yess 3:01.38 389 38.82 45.97 48.26 48.33
16. FEDORENKO, Maria 13 Johvi Spordikool 3:03.70 375 41.02 47.51 48.42 46.75
17. NOLVAK, Ann-Marii 12 Keila Swimclub 3:05.55 364 41.07 47.86 48.57 48.05
18. JOGI, Emili 10 Parnu Spordikool 3:07.32 353 44.15 47.20 48.92 47.05

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. PAJU, Karola 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool2:38.50 584 Q 36.31 40.30 40.67 41.22
2. ZAIDENTSAL, Alessandra08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi2:38.57 583 Q 35.49 40.45 41.02 41.61
3. REIDOLF, Kirke 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:54.27 439 Q 39.49 43.45 45.06 46.27
4. KOIT, Lisete 08 MyFitness 3:03.60 375 Q 39.94 45.67 48.29 49.70


